
External Calendar – April 2023 

 

 Wed, Apr 5  

Interview with UC Berkeley School of Law Center 
(Virtual) 

  

 Thu, Apr 6  

  
Meet with Director Lori Wing-Heier, Alaska 
Division of Insurance, and Lloyd’s List Intelligence 
(Virtual)  

 

  Tue, Apr 11  

 
Meet with Assemblymember Eduardo Garcia 
(Virtual)  

 
Meet with Assemblymember Marc Berman 
(Virtual)  

  

 Wed, Apr 12  

Meet with Senator Rosilicie Ochoa Bogh (Virtual) 

 

  Thu, Apr 13  

Meet with Senator Caroline Menjivar 

  

 Fri, Apr 14  

Interview with Televisa Univision (Virtual) 

Meet with Allstate Insurance Company (Virtual)  

 

  

 

 

Mon, Apr 17  



 
Meet with staff of Senate President Pro Tempore 
Toni G. Atkins  

 Meet with Senator Steve Padilla  

 Meet with Senator Brian Jones  

 
Meet with Energy and Environment Advisor to the 
Senate President Pro Tempore 

 
Meet with President and CEO of the California 
Building Industry Association (Call) 

 
 Wed, Apr 19  

 Interview with Marketplace Radio (Virtual) 

 Attend the California-Mexico 2030 Summit 

  

 Thu, Apr 20  

 Attend the California-Mexico 2030 Summit 

  
 Tue, Apr 25  

 Attend NAIC All-Commissioner DC Fly-In 

 Meet with Senator Josh Becker (Call)  

 Meet with U.S. Senator Alex Padilla 

  

 Wed, Apr 26  

 Attend NAIC All-Commissioner DC Fly-In 

 Meet with staff of U.S. Senator Joe Manchin  

 Meet with U.S. Congresswoman Judy Chu 

 Meet with U.S. Senator Sheldon Whitehouse  

 


